May Metric 40 follow the green M

0.0
0.2
1.3
1.7
2.7
6.1
6.4
6.4
6.8
7.3

7.7
8.1
10.7
11.0
13.2
14.0
14.9

15.8
16.6
17.8
19.6
21.3
22.1

r OO r XU nw X0 r O n O0wnwaoor

nw I 1 r rr

START from Cosca Park
Thrift Rd

Brandywine Rd at TL
Surratts Rd at TL

cross MD-5 at TL

Frank Tippett Rd

cross US-301 at TL

US-301 northbound shoulder
Old Indian Head Rd

TRO Old Indian Head Rd
(29-mile route turns right on Van Brady)

Cheltenham Rd

becomes Duley Station Rd
MD-382/Croom Rd at SS
St Thomas Church Rd
becomes Fenno Rd
Merkle Rd at SS

REST STOP Merkle Visitor Center
(water and rest room, opens at 10 am)

Fenno Rd at SS
Nottingham Rd at SS
Tanyard Rd
MD-382/Croom Rd at SS
Bald Eagle School Rd

Nelson Perrie Rd
(63-mile route turns left to remain on
Bald Eagle School Rd)

23.4
23.7
25.1
27.2
27.6

29.1
29.1
29.8
30.5
30.8
31.6
31.7
33.3
33.3
33.4
33.9
36.0

37.1
37.3
39.1
39.8
40.1

r— r X

J nw nr U 0D O XD

n rr m

—r 0 0 X

Baden Naylor Rd
Molly Berry Rd
Martin Rd

North Keys Rd at SS

North Key Community Park
(porta-potty)

MD-381/Brandywine Rd at SS
Old Indian Head Rd

TRO Old Indian Head Rd at SS
Cherry Tree Crossing Rd at SS
Dyson Rd

cross US-301 northbound at SS
cross US-310 southbound at SS
Brandywine Rd at SS

NY Deli (rest room) or Dyson Store
cross MD-5 at TL

Floral Park Rd

continue on Floral Park Rd
(62-mile route turns left))

Windbrook Dr

Thrift Rd

Tippett Rd at SS (bec. Thrift Rd)
Cosca Park

END



