## May Metric 40 follow the green M

	y	ú		Ī	
		ı	ľ		
	į,	٧	V		
	٨	۱	٨	٧	
ı		3		۱	
r	п	ú	ı	П	

0.0		START from Cosca Park	23.4	R	Baden Naylor Rd				
0.2	L	Thrift Rd	23.7	L	Molly Berry Rd				
1.3	L	Brandywine Rd at TL	25.1	L	Martin Rd				
1.7	R	Surratts Rd at TL	27.2	L	North Keys Rd at SS				
2.7	S	cross MD-5 at TL	27.6		North Key Community Park (porta-potty)				
6.1	R	Frank Tippett Rd	29.1	R	MD-381/Brandywine Rd at SS				
6.4	S	cross US-301 at TL			•				
6.4	L	US-301 northbound shoulder	29.1	R	Old Indian Head Rd				
6.8	R	Old Indian Head Rd	29.8	R	TRO Old Indian Head Rd at SS				
7.3 L	TRO Old Indian Head Rd	30.5	R	Cherry Tree Crossing Rd at SS					
		(29-mile route turns right on Van Brady)	30.8	L	Dyson Rd				
7.7	R	Cheltenham Rd	31.6	S	cross US-301 northbound at SS				
8.1	S	becomes Duley Station Rd	31.7	S	cross US-310 southbound at SS				
10.7	R	MD-382/Croom Rd at SS	33.3	R	Brandywine Rd at SS				
11.0	L	St Thomas Church Rd	33.3		NY Deli (rest room) or Dyson Store				
13.2	R	becomes Fenno Rd	33.4	S	cross MD-5 at TL				
14.0	L	Merkle Rd at SS	33.9	L	Floral Park Rd				
14.9		<b>REST STOP</b> Merkle Visitor Center (water and rest room, opens at 10 am)	36.0	S	continue on Floral Park Rd (62-mile route turns left))				
15.8	L	Fenno Rd at SS	37.1	R	Windbrook Dr				
16.6	L	Nottingham Rd at SS	37.3	R	Thrift Rd				
17.8	R	Tanyard Rd	39.1	R	Tippett Rd at SS (bec. Thrift Rd)				
19.6	L	MD-382/Croom Rd at SS	39.8	L	Cosca Park				
21.3	R	Bald Eagle School Rd	40.1		END				
22.1	S	Nelson Perrie Rd (63-mile route turns left to remain on Bald Eagle School Rd)							